RCOA Leadership and Management:
[

Leading and managing change

Royal College of Anaesthetists

Monday 7 October 2019

Clinical Content leads: Val Glenny & Ronan Fenton

09.30-10.00
10.00-10.10
10.10-10.56

10.55-11.156
11.15-12.00

12.00-12.45
12.45-14.15

14.15-14.30
14.30-15.30
15.30-16.10

16.10

Registration and refreshments
Introduction and welcome

Key ingredients to the successful management of change

Case studies in change. Developing a vision and understanding the context.

Refreshments

Tools and techniques for managing and leading change

Developing a strategy for change; Getfing key players on board.

Lunch

Knowing who and how to influence: The key to success

Dealing constructively with difficulties.

Refreshments
Building a business case

Personal planning

A chance to pull together your own plan for leading change with support from the
tutors.
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