

Leadership and Management: Leading and managing change

Monday 7 October 2019

Clinical Content leads: Val Glenny & Ronan Fenton

09.30-10.00	Registration and refreshments
10.00-10.10	Introduction and welcome
10.10-10.55	Key ingredients to the successful management of change
	Case studies in change. Developing a vision and understanding the context.
10.55-11.15	Refreshments
11.15-12.00	Tools and techniques for managing and leading change
	Developing a strategy for change; Getting key players on board.
12.00-12.45	Lunch
12.45-14.15	Knowing who and how to influence: The key to success
	Dealing constructively with difficulties.
14.15-14.30	Refreshments
14.30-15.30	Building a business case
15.30-16.10	Personal planning
	A chance to pull together your own plan for leading change with support from the tutors.
16.10	Close